
Coaches:

Shaun Horan, Head Coach
Sydney Chaffee, Coach
Phil Curley, Coach
Tom Stoddard, Coach

 Norwich
(B) V Outdoor Track

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 11, 2018 Wed
Regular Season
(Windsor Hosting at
Norwich)

Windsor 4:15
PM NHS Hallways L

Apr 14, 2018 Sat Regular Season
(NYPA) @ TBD 10:00

AM TBD Departure Time:
7:45 AM L

Apr 21, 2018 Sat Regular Season
(Quinney Invite) @ TBD 10:00

AM TBD Departure Time:
8:30 AM L

Apr 24, 2018 Tue Regular Season Chenango
Valley

4:15
PM

NHS Stadium
(Turf Field) L

Apr 26, 2018 Thu Regular Season
(PENN Relay) @ TBD 4:15

PM TBD L

Apr 27, 2018 Fri Regular Season (ED
WIDAS Invite) @ TBD 2:30

PM TBD Departure Time:
12:15 PM L

May 1, 2018 Tue Regular Season Cincinnatus 4:15
PM NHS Hallways NL

May 1, 2018 Tue Regular Season 
100-40 W

Susquehanna
Valley

4:15
PM

NHS Stadium
(Turf Field) L

May 4, 2018 Fri Regular Season (REK
Invite)

@ Unadilla
Valley (UV)

4:00
PM NHS Hallways L

May 4, 2018 Fri Regular Season (REK) Cincinnatus 4:00
PM TBD NL

May 4, 2018 Fri Regular Season (REK
) DeRuyter 4:00

PM TBD NL

May 4, 2018 Fri Regular Season (REK
Invitational)

Greene
(Greene/Oxford)

4:00
PM

NHS Stadium
(Turf Field) NL

May 4, 2018 Fri Regular Season (REK
Invite) TBD 4:30

PM
9:00
PM NHS Hallways NL

May 4, 2018 Fri Regular Season (REK
Invite) Sidney 4:30

PM
NHS Stadium
(Turf Field) NL

May 4, 2018 Fri Regular Season (REK
Invitational)

Oxford
(Greene/Oxford)

4:30
PM

9:00
PM TBD NL

May 8, 2018 Tue Regular Season Oneonta 4:15
PM NHS Hallways L

May 10, 2018 Thu Regular Season
(4x200 Relay Team) TBD 5:00

PM JC HS Track Departure Time:
3:00 PM NL

May 11, 2018 Fri Regular Season
(Oneonta Invite) @ TBD 4:30

PM

Unatego
Multipurpose
Stadium Field

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

May 14, 2018 Mon Regular Season @ Chenango
Forks

6:00
PM

High School -
Stadium L

May 17, 2018 Thu
Regular Season
(STAC
Championships)

@ TBD 4:00
PM

Vestal High
School Baseball
Field

Departure Time:
2:00 PM L

May 23, 2018 Wed Regular Season (Class
B Championships) TBD 4:00

PM JC HS Track Departure Time:
2:00 PM L

May 30, 2018 Wed Regular Season (State
Qualifier) @ TBD 5:00

PM TBD Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

May 31, 2018 Thu Regular Season (State
Qualifier) @ TBD 5:00

PM TBD Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

Jun 8, 2018 Fri Regular Season (NYS
Championship) @ TBD 5:00

PM TBD L
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